THE DATASHEET OF
ISL28138FBZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FN6336 Rev 2.00 Page 1 of 16
February 19, 2008
FN6336
Rev 2.00
February 19, 2008

• ADC buffers
• DAC output amplifiers
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Note)
PART
MARKING
PACKAGE
(Pb-free) PKG. DWG. #
ISL28138FHZ-T7* GABR 6 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
ISL28138FHZ-T7A* GABR 6 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
ISL28138FBZ 28138 FBZ 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
ISL28138FBZ-T7* 28138 FBZ 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
Coming Soon
ISL28238FBZ
28238 FBZ 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
Coming Soon